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RULES AND REGULATIONS 

1. A t en doll ar ($10) meter deposit shall be required of all residential 
us ers who are not landowners. Landowners shall not pay any meter deposit fee. 

2. A t ap fee in the amount of one hundred fifty dollars ($150) shall be charged 
to all users regardless of the size of meter. 

3. All bills are due and payable by no later than the 10th day of each month. 
All customers who have not paid their bills by 30 days after the date of 
billing shall have their water service disconnected until such time as their 
delinquent bill has been paid in full and a five dollar ($5) service charge 
for reconnecting that customer has been paid. 
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P .s .C. NO .__9!..._ _ __;,l __ _ 
-~----~...,_T_a_r_i_f_f __ SHEET NO. 3 of 4 

N~me of Isiuing Corporation 
CANCELL~NG P.s.c. NO. ------GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT 

SHEET NO • . 
--~~~-------- -------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

1. APPLICABLE: HART & BARREN COUNTIES, KENTUCKY 
2. AVAILABLITY OF SERVICE: RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL 
3. RATES: 5/8 x 3/4" Meter 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 8,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

l" Meter 
First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

l~" Meter 
First 10,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

2" Meter 
First 16,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

Wholesale Rates 
City of Horse Cave 
City of Cave City 

PER UNIT 

6.00 minimum 
1. 55 per 1000 g 
1. 20 per 1000 ga 
.90 per 1000 ga 
. 70 per 10oe ga 
. 65 per 1000 ga 

10.65 minimum 
1.55 per lOOO _gal. 
1.20 per 1000 gjl. 

.90 per 1000 g 1. 

.70 per 1000 g 1 . 

. 65 p45 1000 g~l. 
I 
I 

18.40 minimum 1 
.20 per 1000 ga 
.90 per 1000 ga 
.70 per 1000 ga 
.65 per 1000 ga 

25.60 minimum 
.20 per 1000 ga 
.90 per 1000 ga 
.70 per 1000 ga 
.65 per 1000 ga 

.45 per 1000 ga . 

.45 per 1000 gar. 

.ATE OF ISSUE 3-4- 76 DATE EFFECTIVE 3-4- 76 

.ISSUED BY ELROY LARIMO~ ~ TI~ MANAGER 
Name of Of~ l--------------------------------

!ssued by authority of an Order ot the Public Service Commission of Ky. in 
Case No. 6400 dated February 27, 1976 • 
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CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

(CONT'D) 

Billing and c9llections charge equal $2 , 50 per month per customer for those 
customers in the City of Horse Cave and the City of Cave City . 

4 , MINIMUM CHARGE ; See the various classifications of service l illsted above 
for the minimum charge in each classification . 

5 , DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE : Ten percent (10%) penalty is added to the 
face amount of the bill for each bill not paid 
by the 10th day of the month . 

PER UNIT 
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